Open A Singles

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th

Page 1 of 1

Name

JOHN TAGGERT
WILLIAM STAHLER
JEFF RICHARDS
TROY KINGMA
ELLIOTT LINVILLE
TRENT SUTTON
JAMEY SMOCK
TONY GENTRY
BRIAN FELTIS
MARK BARKER
MELVIN GLENN
ROB CORNELISON

DANA STEPHENSON

ED JOHNSON
FRANK RAYMOND
JOSH GILL

printed on 4/10/2015 4:19:51 PM

City

Winner list

Charter

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

PIONEER VENDING
DILTZ & SONS
REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

Star Music LLC

MASON AMUSEMENTS
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
Star Music LLC

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC

State/Country Bracket

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final
Open A Singles Final

Awards
$1200.00
$900.00
$700.00
$500.00
$310.00
$310.00
$210.00
$210.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

/,‘:w,i)'lw



