Winner list

Open A Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JOHN TAGGERT		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$1200.00
2nd	WILLIAM STAHLER		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$900.00
3rd	JEFF RICHARDS		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$700.00
4th	TROY KINGMA		REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$500.00
5th - 6th	ELLIOTT LINVILLE		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$310.00
5th - 6th	TRENT SUTTON		REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$310.00
7th - 8th	JAMEY SMOCK		AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$210.00
7th - 8th	TONY GENTRY		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$210.00
9th - 12th	BRIAN FELTIS		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$160.00
9th - 12th	MARK BARKER		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$160.00
9th - 12th	MELVIN GLENN		MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$160.00
9th - 12th	ROB CORNELISON		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$160.00
13th - 16th	DANA STEPHENSON		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$110.00
13th - 16th	ED JOHNSON		REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$110.00
13th - 16th	FRANK RAYMOND		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$110.00
13th - 16th	JOSH GILL		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open A Singles Final	\$110.00

